
BENZING - FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE din: 10.01 .23 1B:54:48 
I

2 Ne&CIW,&,Concurs

Distanta :
Cod col-umbofil: 00ACM 750308
Latitudine :

Loc fansare

Data lansari-i- :

Columbofil : SULA ALEXANDRU
Longitudine :

Ceas Atomic :
Ceas BENZING :

Sincronizare :

Por. imbarcati:

06:31:29 GPS Ceas Atomic
06:37:29 +000 Ceas BENZING
12227:38 GPS+O3h

Por. sositi

: '1 0 . 01 .23 1 B :54:40 GPS
: 1 0.07 .23 1 B:54:40 +000

031

06 - 01 .23
06.07 .23
05.07.23
032

Nr.
crt

Serie inel CuIo
are

Nr. fne-L
Senzor

Sosire
Data Ora

Nr.
Ant

Nom Qan

Nr.
Obs.

001
002
003
004
00s
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
011
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
t1u
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

22
22
22
22
')aZL
))
21
21
22
22
22
21
22
22
21
22
22
aa

22
22
21
22
22
22
aa

22
a4
LI

22
22

)1

01
01
01
01
0'r
01
01
01
0'1

01
0'1

01
01
01
0'1

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
0'1

0'1

01
0'1

01
0'1

0.1

01
01

019
006
025
013
030
008
029
023
002
001
021
007
016
014
032
022
0 3'1

015
018
004
009
U26
027
003
028
005
024
017
011
012
020

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
ur.
OK

0'1 0
003
423
007
035
026
052
053
006
005
a21
054
032
013
057
024
002
039
0'1 9
015
a62
017
041
004
033
031
051
034
009
412
444
027

42451 5
424503
424554
42451 1

426509
424565
51 4287
51 4289
42451 0
424506
424545

1 0351 50
425524
424525
51 4296
424556
424502
42651 9
424539
424529

1 0351 47
424536
426540
424505
425527
425052
51 4284
426502
42451 3
424521
51 4254
42457 2

F
F
F
M
F
M
F
M
F
M
M
F
F
M
M
M
F
F
t,'

M
M
F
M
M
F
M
F
M

DA220 0D4
DA22034B
DA22O 1 AB
DBO2D3A6
DA21 FDBT
DA2l FFC'1
DBO 2D3F8
DBO 2D3FA
DA3E4FBC
DA220278
DBO2D3C1
DBO 2D3FO
DBO 2D3C7
DA220286
DBO 2D3D8
DBO 2D3C6
DA22041 2
DBO2D3F7
DAOC5AT 5
DA220'.1 9F
DA35DDO8
DA21 ED2B
DBO 2D384
DA22O OEB
D802D404
DBO 2D3DF
DBO2D3CO
DBO 2D3B3
DAl FOA5E
DA4659BE
DBO 2D3EB
DA22O 1 DA

08.07 12:03:35.2
08.07 12207 :55.2
08.07 1 2:07 :58. 1
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08.01 12:21 213.7
08 - 07 12:24:23 -4
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09.07 07:39:15.2
Por. nesosit

I {f
Semnaturi tor Comi-sia control A

Versiune SW : RO-04.31 Cod concurs : 012569
Antena CIub : BENZTNG 48900386 SW-4.6 HW-3.1
Ant.: 01:38812073-1
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Autorizare
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